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Word List 4

1. SHINY 39. NAMED 77. GASES 115. ISN'T
2. THIRD 40. TUBE 78. TONS 116. SPOT
3. BELT 41. NAVY 79. PARIS 117. SHIRT
4. SHEEP 42. SOUL 80. STUFF 118. CRUST
5. LOVE 43. BIRTH 81. ONTO 119. MAIN
6. SKIN 44. NEEDS 82. SELL 120. FELL
7. TILL 45. MEET 83. SONS 121. WHEEL
8. CLOTH 46. POLE 84. DEAL 122. MAGIC
9. MALE 47. MATCH 85. UNITS 123. LIST
10. FORCE 48. COWS 86. TEXAS 124. NOR
11. CROSS 49. GAS 87. MARK 125. ANGRY
12. SEAT 50. CURVE 88. BEANS 126. ROME
13. RULES 51. NOTE 89. TWICE 127. REFER
14. RAIN 52. SHOWS 90. TAX 128. LIMIT
15. KNOWS 53. KEEPS 91. EVIL 129. CHAIR
16. FOODS 54. ASIA 92. HOMES 130. SWIM
17. RADIO 55. PIANO 93. METAL 131. FORT
18. FULL 56. BELL 94. SOIL 132. THREW
19. GRADE 57. DANNY 95. CATCH 133. CLIFF
20. FOX 58. SOLD 96. EVENT 134. PINE
21. MILK 59. HATE 97. HURT 135. TRAIL
22. ACT 60. USUAL 98. MINDS 136. RIDE
23. FARM 61. AWAKE 99. EAST 137. HUNG
24. ROWS 62. SKINS 100. HERD 138. CLAY
25. CROP 63. DRY 101. SHOWN 139. HAT
26. MUSIC 64. BUILD 102. DOUBT 140. USES
27. BLOW 65. PRESS 103. LIFT 141. SMITH
28. ACTED 66. FORMS 104. WEEK 142. LOWER
29. TERMS 67. MONTH 105. LAW 143. SIGN
30. ROW 68. DUTY 106. TALK 144. LOAD
31. HAIR 69. LEVEL 107. HARRY 145. GONE
32. DAVID 70. CLUB 108. COMES 146. CENTS
33. WIRES 71. UNIT 109. SHOP 147. HAPPY
34. UGLY 72. OIL 110. EAGER 148. BRIEF
35. IDEAS 73. STEEP 111. TAKES 149. DREW
36. BALL 74. TEAM 112. ROYAL

37. EDGES 75. SPEND 113. SKILL

38. LED 76. BUS 114. DIRTY
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Word List 11

1. MAGNETIC 39. TABLES 77. ORGANIZED 115. SERIOUS

2. AUTOMOBILE 40. EXPERIMENTS 78. HONEST 116. FARMER

3. WALKING 41. BENEATH 79. SIGNALS 117. SUCCESS

4, STONES 42. MAINLY 80. SOLDIERS 118. RAILROAD

5. DIVIDED 43. POUNDS 81. HUMANS 119. RECOGNIZE

6. CHEESE 44, DREAMED 82. AFFORD 120. LISTENED

7. ANCESTORS 45. ATTEND 83. SERIOUSLY 121. STUDIED

8. HEARING 46. STREETS 84. ENJOYED 122. AUTHOR

9. COLORED 47. REPAIR 85. WASHINGTON 123. MOVEMENTS
10. EXPLAINED 48. PRIEST 86. COMPUTER 124. CULTURE
11. WHISPERED 49, GLASSES 87. PARAGRAPHS 125. OPINION
12. PERSON'S 50. CHECKED 88. GREATLY 126. REALIZED
13. PAPERS 51. UNABLE 89. NEGATIVE 127. RECOGNIZED
14. PRINCE 52. COVERING 90. THIRTY 128. PLATFORM
15. SHELTER 53. DISTANT 91. EFFORTS 129. ACCIDENT
16. CAPTURED 54. CHANCES 92. DEMANDED 130. DISTANCES
17. FOREHEAD 55. TURNING 93. EXPECTED 131. COUPLE
18. RUSHED 56. HOSPITAL 94. SAILORS 132. CHRISTIAN
19. COLLECT 57. RAPIDLY 95. COMPASS 133. REQUIRED
20. CONDITION 58. CHEMICALS 96. GARDEN 134. SPIRIT
21. RESTING 59. SURVIVE 97. PLAYING 135. ROBERT
22. PARTIES 60. PLASTIC 98. CEILING 136. PRESENTED
23. PERMANENT 61. DESCRIBES 99. ADVICE 137. FASHION
24. RELATED 62. DRAWING 100. PUSHING 138. CROWDED
25. INCREASED 63. BELONGED 101. WHALES 139. SOUNDED
26. BRINGS 64. PEOPLES 102. POLLUTION 140. FILLING
27. PLAYER 65. FAMOUS 103. EXPLAIN 141. TROOPS
28. NATIONS 66. PICKED 104. DAYLIGHT 142. SLAVERY
29. MERCHANTS 67. SECTIONS 105. HAPPINESS 143. CORRECTLY
30. CLEANING 68. CLOUDS 106. WORLD’S 144. CANADA
31. SEATED 69. PARTICLES 107. WORKER 145. RECENT
32. CHARLIE 70. CHEEKS 108. ORIGINAL 146. VALUABLE
33. AUDIENCE 71. FLYING 109. DESIGN 147. DIVIDE
34, ENDLESS 72. BACTERIA 110. HELPING 148. WEAPONS
35. BLOCKS 73. FEELINGS 111. STORED 149. ANSWERS
36. COMBINATION 74. STARING 112. SLOPES 150. DOUBLE
37. COMMAND 75. ANXIOUS 113. GRANDMOTHER
38. BUTTER 76. COLUMBUS 114. FIRMLY
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JOKING
CONDUCTING
RESISTED
RECRUITS
SNOWING
RESUME
OLYMPICS
MANURE
CLAMPED
LANCELOT
BLESSINGS
SARDINES
SANDRA
JENNER
GINGERLY
POINTER
EDITORS
EMPIRES
GLOBES
SPACESHIPS
INVENTORY
DISCHARGED
DIARIES
DIRECTORY
RICKETY
SILVERSMITH
MARILLA
REASSURED
RAMONA'S
ATMOSPHERIC
LEONARD
PASSOVER

. CHILLED

BACKGROUNDS
BELLIES
DREAMY
BANDITS
LORD’S

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

TIGHTENING
NIBBLED
CLOSETS
ROBERTS
IMPROVES
BUTLER
INADEQUATE
HOUSEWORK
DURABLE
INTESTINES
SCANNED
SYNONYMS
PICKLES
IMAGINING
STEPMOTHER
PROTESTANTS
BLINDS
LAUGHS
PACKET
BREWSTER
FINGERNAIL
EXQUISITE
DUPLICATE
REFLECTIONS
ETRUSCANS
YELPING
WINSLOW
PORRIDGE
ANDREWS
SCORCHING
POWERLESS
NEURONS
JUSTIFIED
ANTENNA
MILDLY
CRUMBLED
CLOTHS
DOWNFALL

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

SALTWATER
PAINTERS
RENEWABLE
DEFENSIVE
AFLOAT
DOUBLING
NITRATE
VINLAND
PARENTHESES
INFINITELY
RESORTS
UNEMPLOYED
VENTRICLE
PRUSSIA
DWELLINGS
REMEDY
TAILORS
PESTICIDES
PATRIOTS
KIDNAPPED
THERMAL
BAILEY
SEGMENT
GRANDMA'S
TIPPING
OMITTED
WORSHIPPED
SUNFLOWER
VIBRANT
SPLASHES
BRANDY
CRUTCHES
RECITE
FEMININE
GROUPING
AGAMEMNON
CAPTIVITY
ADVENTURERS

115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

INTERPRETER
MUSTANGS
UNWILLING
WINTERTIME
RATTLESNAKE
FORESTED
PREFERS
GLASSY
HELICOPTERS
WILTED
SKELETAL
ICEBERG
EMPEROR'S
UP-TO-DATE
BEAUTIES
ANEMONES
ECHOING
MARINER
BEARDS
STIMULATE
PORCHES
CRACKLED
STRENUOUS
REFRESHMENT
GROANING
CHURCHYARD
SYDNEY
MACDONALD
GAMBLING
HUBERT
EARTHLY
BEGGARS
UNBORN
REVIVED
CLASSROOMS
BIOGRAPHY
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