Between BOY and MOY Word Lists

Student Packet

Texas Middle School Fluency Assessment—Version 2.0 \odot 2010 Texas Education Agency, University of Houston, and The University of Texas System

These materials are copyrighted © by and are the property of the Texas Education Agency, the University of Houston, and The University of Texas System and may not be reproduced without their written permission, except by Texas public school educators in Texas under the following conditions:

- 1. any portion reproduced will be used exclusively for nonprofit educational purposes;
- 2. any portion reproduced will be reproduced in its entirety and remain unedited, unaltered, and unchanged in any way; and
- 3. no monetary charge is made for the reproduced materials or any document containing them; however, a reasonable charge to cover only the cost of reproduction and distribution may be charged.

Word List 4

1.	SHINY	39.	NAMED	77.	GASES	115.	ISN'T
	THIRD	40.	TUBE	78.	TONS	116.	SPOT
3.	BELT	41.	NAVY	79.	PARIS	117.	SHIRT
4.	SHEEP	42.	SOUL	80.	STUFF	118.	CRUST
5.	LOVE	43.	BIRTH	81.	ONTO	119.	MAIN
6.	SKIN	44.	NEEDS	82.	SELL	120.	FELL
7.	TILL	45.	MEET	83.	SONS	121.	WHEEL
8.	CLOTH	46.	POLE	84.	DEAL	122.	MAGIC
9.	MALE	47.	MATCH	85.	UNITS	123.	LIST
10.	FORCE	48.	COWS	86.	TEXAS	124.	NOR
11.	CROSS	49.	GAS	87.	MARK	125.	ANGRY
12.	SEAT	50.	CURVE	88.	BEANS	126.	ROME
13.	RULES	51.	NOTE	89.	TWICE	127.	REFER
14.	RAIN	52.	SHOWS	90.	TAX	128.	LIMIT
15.	KNOWS	53.	KEEPS	91.	EVIL	129.	CHAIR
16.	FOODS	54.	ASIA	92.	HOMES	130.	SWIM
17.	RADIO	55.	PIANO	93.	METAL	131.	FORT
18.	FULL	56.	BELL	94.	SOIL	132.	THREW
19.	GRADE	57.	DANNY	95.	CATCH	133.	CLIFF
20.	FOX	58.	SOLD	96.	EVENT	134.	PINE
21.	MILK	59.	HATE	97.	HURT	135.	TRAIL
22.	ACT	60.	USUAL	98.	MINDS	136.	RIDE
23.	FARM	61.	AWAKE	99.	EAST	137.	HUNG
24.	ROWS	62.	SKINS	100.	HERD	138.	CLAY
25.	CROP	63.	DRY	101.	SHOWN	139.	HAT
26.	MUSIC	64.	BUILD	102.	DOUBT	140.	USES
27.	BLOW	65.	PRESS	103.	LIFT	141.	SMITH
28.	ACTED	66.	FORMS	104.	WEEK	142.	LOWER
29.	TERMS	67.	MONTH	105.	LAW	143.	SIGN
30.	ROW	68.	DUTY	106.	TALK	144.	LOAD
31.	HAIR	69.	LEVEL	107.	HARRY	145.	GONE
32.	DAVID	70.	CLUB	108.	COMES	146.	CENTS
33.	WIRES	71.	UNIT	109.	SHOP	147.	HAPPY
34.	UGLY	72.	OIL	110.	EAGER	148.	BRIEF
35.	IDEAS	73.	STEEP	111.	TAKES	149.	DREW
36.	BALL	74.	TEAM	112.	ROYAL		
37.	EDGES	75.	SPEND	113.	SKILL		
38.	LED	76.	BUS	114.	DIRTY		

Word List 11

1	MAGNETIC	30	TABLES	77	ORGANIZED	115	SERIOUS
• •	AUTOMOBILE		EXPERIMENTS		HONEST		FARMER
	WALKING		BENEATH	, 0.	SIGNALS		SUCCESS
	STONES		MAINLY		SOLDIERS		RAILROAD
	DIVIDED		POUNDS		HUMANS		RECOGNIZE
	CHEESE		DREAMED		AFFORD		LISTENED
	ANCESTORS		ATTEND		SERIOUSLY		STUDIED
	HEARING		STREETS		ENJOYED		AUTHOR
0.				0	WASHINGTON		
	COLORED		REPAIR				MOVEMENTS
	EXPLAINED		PRIEST		COMPUTER		CULTURE
	WHISPERED		GLASSES		PARAGRAPHS		OPINION
	PERSON'S		CHECKED		GREATLY		REALIZED
	PAPERS		UNABLE		NEGATIVE		RECOGNIZED
	PRINCE		COVERING		THIRTY		PLATFORM
	SHELTER		DISTANT		EFFORTS		ACCIDENT
	CAPTURED	54.	CHANCES	92.	DEMANDED		DISTANCES
17.	FOREHEAD		TURNING	93.	EXPECTED		COUPLE
18.	RUSHED	56.	HOSPITAL	94.	SAILORS	132.	CHRISTIAN
19.	COLLECT	57.	RAPIDLY	95.	COMPASS	133.	REQUIRED
20.	CONDITION	58.	CHEMICALS	96.	GARDEN	134.	SPIRIT
21.	RESTING	59.	SURVIVE	97.	PLAYING	135.	ROBERT
22.	PARTIES	60.	PLASTIC	98.	CEILING	136.	PRESENTED
23.	PERMANENT	61.	DESCRIBES	99.	ADVICE	137.	FASHION
24.	RELATED	62.	DRAWING	100.	PUSHING	138.	CROWDED
25.	INCREASED	63.	BELONGED	101.	WHALES	139.	SOUNDED
26.	BRINGS	64.	PEOPLES	102.	POLLUTION	140.	FILLING
27.	PLAYER	65.	FAMOUS	103.	EXPLAIN	141.	TROOPS
28.	NATIONS	66.	PICKED	104.	DAYLIGHT	142.	SLAVERY
29.	MERCHANTS	67.	SECTIONS	105.	HAPPINESS	143.	CORRECTLY
30.	CLEANING	68.	CLOUDS	106.	WORLD'S	144.	CANADA
31.	SEATED	69.	PARTICLES	107.	WORKER	145.	RECENT
32.	CHARLIE	70.	CHEEKS	108.	ORIGINAL	146.	VALUABLE
33.	AUDIENCE	71.	FLYING	109.	DESIGN	147.	DIVIDE
34.	ENDLESS	72.	BACTERIA	110.	HELPING	148.	WEAPONS
35.	BLOCKS	73.	FEELINGS	111.	STORED	149.	ANSWERS
36.	COMBINATION	74.	STARING	112.	SLOPES	150.	DOUBLE
37.	COMMAND	75.	ANXIOUS	113.	GRANDMOTHER		
38.	BUTTER	76.	COLUMBUS	114.	FIRMLY		

Word List 18

1.	JOKING	39.	TIGHTENING	77.	SALTWATER	115.	INTERPRETER
2.	CONDUCTING	40.	NIBBLED	78.	PAINTERS	116.	MUSTANGS
3.	RESISTED	41.	CLOSETS	79.	RENEWABLE	117.	UNWILLING
4.	RECRUITS	42.	ROBERTS	80.	DEFENSIVE	118.	WINTERTIME
5.	SNOWING	43.	IMPROVES	81.	AFLOAT	119.	RATTLESNAKE
6.	RESUME	44.	BUTLER	82.	DOUBLING	120.	FORESTED
7.	OLYMPICS	45.	INADEQUATE	83.	NITRATE	121.	PREFERS
8.	MANURE	46.	HOUSEWORK	84.	VINLAND	122.	GLASSY
9.	CLAMPED	47.	DURABLE	85.	PARENTHESES	123.	HELICOPTERS
10.	LANCELOT	48.	INTESTINES	86.	INFINITELY	124.	WILTED
11.	BLESSINGS	49.	SCANNED	87.	RESORTS	125.	SKELETAL
12.	SARDINES	50.	SYNONYMS	88.	UNEMPLOYED	126.	ICEBERG
13.	SANDRA	51.	PICKLES	89.	VENTRICLE	127.	EMPEROR'S
14.	JENNER	52.	IMAGINING	90.	PRUSSIA	128.	UP-TO-DATE
15.	GINGERLY	53.	STEPMOTHER	91.	DWELLINGS	129.	BEAUTIES
16.	POINTER	54.	PROTESTANTS	92.	REMEDY	130.	ANEMONES
17.	EDITORS	55.	BLINDS	93.	TAILORS	131.	ECHOING
18.	EMPIRES	56.	LAUGHS	94.	PESTICIDES	132.	MARINER
19.	GLOBES	57.	PACKET	95.	PATRIOTS	133.	BEARDS
20.	SPACESHIPS	58.	BREWSTER	96.	KIDNAPPED	134.	STIMULATE
21.	INVENTORY	59.	FINGERNAIL	97.	THERMAL	135.	PORCHES
22.	DISCHARGED	60.	EXQUISITE	98.	BAILEY	136.	CRACKLED
23.	DIARIES	61.	DUPLICATE	99.	SEGMENT	137.	STRENUOUS
24.	DIRECTORY	62.	REFLECTIONS	100.	GRANDMA'S	138.	REFRESHMENT
25.	RICKETY	63.	ETRUSCANS	101.	TIPPING	139.	GROANING
26.	SILVERSMITH	64.	YELPING	102.	OMITTED	140.	CHURCHYARD
27.	MARILLA	65.	WINSLOW	103.	WORSHIPPED	141.	SYDNEY
28.	REASSURED	66.	PORRIDGE	104.	SUNFLOWER	142.	MACDONALD
29.	RAMONA'S	67.	ANDREWS	105.	VIBRANT	143.	GAMBLING
30.	ATMOSPHERIC	68.	SCORCHING	106.	SPLASHES	144.	HUBERT
31.	LEONARD	69.	POWERLESS	107.	BRANDY	145.	EARTHLY
32.	PASSOVER	70.	NEURONS	108.	CRUTCHES	146.	BEGGARS
33.	CHILLED	71.	JUSTIFIED	109.	RECITE	147.	UNBORN
34.	BACKGROUNDS	72.	ANTENNA	110.	FEMININE	148.	REVIVED
35.	BELLIES	73.	MILDLY	111.	GROUPING	149.	CLASSROOMS
36.	DREAMY	74.	CRUMBLED	112.	AGAMEMNON	150.	BIOGRAPHY
37.	BANDITS	75.	CLOTHS	113.	CAPTIVITY		
38.	LORD'S	76.	DOWNFALL	114.	ADVENTURERS		
	·						